31190
{ι ¢α΄, Γ,
BIVISION OF CORPORA

NH 50 2013

JUL O D 2018 C NACNAIR





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 26, 2018

TIMOTHY KING PENTACOST CHURCH OF GOD, INC. 458 ARTHUR AVENUE DAYTONA BEACH, FL 32114

SUBJECT: PENTACOST CHURCH OF GOD, INC. Ref. Number: 736772

We have received your document for PENTACOST CHURCH OF GOD, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Amendments for nonprofit corporations are filed in compliance with section 617.1006, Florida Statutes. Please see the attached Information.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6838.

Cheryl R McNalr Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 318A00013264

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 .

.

		COVER LETT	en	SEURETARY SIVISION OF C	EC 10F 5131. 28900 - 13
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations				2010 JUL - 9	
PI NAME OF CORPORATION:	ENTACOST CHURC	h of god, inc			
736772 DOCUMENT NUMBER:					
The enclosed Articles of Amendma	ent and fee are submit	ed for filing.			
Please return all correspondence co	oncerning this matter to	the following:			
TIMOTHY KING					
	(N	ame of Contact P	сгвол)		
PENTACOST CHURCH OF GOI), INC				
		(Firm/ Compan	y)		
458 ARTHUR AVENUE					
		(Address)			
DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA					
	(C	ity/ State and Zip	Code)		
PENTACOST.CHURCH@GMA1					
	address: (lo be used fo		port notificatio	(חי	
For further information concerning	this matter, please cal	l:			
TIMOTHY KING		۵	386-	316-1407	
(Name	e of Contact Person)		(Area Code)	(Daytime Telephone Nur	nber)
Enclosed is a check for the followi	ng amount made payal	ble to the Florida	Department of	State:	
		S43.75 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy enclosed)	Certi is Certi (Add	50 Filing Fes ficate of Status fied Copy itional Copy is losed)	
Mailing Addres Amendment Sec Division of Com P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	lion porations	Ai Di Ci 26	reet Address mendment Sec ivision of Com lifton Building 661 Executive allahassee, FL	oomtions Center Circle	

۰.

	Articles of Amendment to	SECHETARY OF SHE
	Articles of Incorporation of	2010 JUL - 9 PM 14 1
PENTACOST CHURCH OF GOD, INC		CHING JUL - 3 PM CAL
(Name of Corporation	as currently filed with the Florida D	ent. of State)
736772		
(Docum	ent Number of Corporation (if known))
Pursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006, Flori amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	ida Statutes, this FlorIda Not For Proj	fit Corporation adopts the following
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	corporation:	
PENTECOST CHURCH OF GOD, INC		The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "Comnauy" or "Co." may not be used in the name	"corporation" or "incorporated" or .	the abbreviation "Corp." or "Inc."
 Enter new principal office address, if application in the second s	<u>)lo:</u> DDRESS)	
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE B</u>	3 <u>0X</u>)	
 If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered agent agent		the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:		
<u>New Registered Office Address</u> :	(Florida s	ireel address)
	(City)	, Florida <i>(Zip Cade)</i>

<u>New Registered Agent's Signature. If changing Registered Agent:</u> I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position.

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, onter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>PT</u> <u>John D</u> Y <u>Mike Je</u> SV <u>Seily S</u>	ones	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	<u>_Title</u>	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
l) Change Add			
Remove			
2) Change Add			
Remove			
Add			
Remove 4) Change			
Add Remove			
5) Change		<u> </u>	
Add Remove			
6) Change			
Add Remove		Page 2 of 4	

	E. If amending or adding additional Art	icles, enter change(s) here
•	(attach additional sheets, if necessary).	

	<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
AA		
		<u> </u>
	· ·	
·····		
		<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) : date this document was signed.	doption:	, if other than the
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the D	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will epartment of State's records.	not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were was/were sufficient for approx	adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) val,	
There are no members or mer adopted by the board of direct	nbers entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were tors.	
Dated	B Al. J	
have not b	irman of vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if directors con selected, by an incorporator ~ If in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
BISHO	P TIMOTHY KING	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	(Title of person signing)	

Page 4 of 4